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Name 

Ayling, Stanley Reginald 

Babbage, Wilfred Raymond 

Bach, Edward Albert 
Baigent, John Louis 
Bailey, Alexander Mervyn 
Bain, John Leslie 
Bain, William Norman Walter 
Baird, Charles Roy 
Baird, Ian Fletcher 
Baker, Bryan Angus 
Baker, Clifford Graham 
Baker, Desmond Bruce 
Balcer, Kevin Clifford 

Baker, Mostyn Frank Walker 
Baker, Theodore Russell .. 
Baldwin, Ronald William 

Ball, Bruce Robert 

Ball, John 
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Registered Date of 

Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Auckland 

Opotiki .. 

Auckland 
Huntly 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
PukeruaBay 
Wellington 
Napier .. 
Manurewa 
Auckland 
Oamaru 
Christchurch 

Hamilton 
Kaikohe .. 
Auckland 

Dunedin .. 

Hamilton 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician ( extended LR2351 
limits) 

Replacement of fuse links, connection and replace- LR1293 
ment of flexible cords, earthing of appliances 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

.. !Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . Plant maintenance .. 
. • iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . /Secondary of radio sets .. 
.. !Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
. . gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 

LR1543 
LR1410 
LR1533 
LR2339 
LR439 

LR1269 
LR641 

LR2589 
LR2428 
LR2321 
LR1691 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR819 
jSupply Authority work . . LR961 

. . kRadio serviceman's limits restricted to Department LR2608 
of Civil Aviation 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2004 
appliances 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2434 
ances 

8/11/61 

18/3/58 

18/8/SQ 
15/9/58 
17/8/59 
18/9/61 
1/4/53 

17 /10/57 
1/4/53 
8/4/63 
7/3/62 

14/9/61 
5/2/60 

19/4/55 
24/7/56 

8/4/63 

Banbury, Robert George William . . Auckland nAssembly and repair of portable domestic ap- LR892 

28/9/60 

16/3/62 

9/11/55 

26/4/60 Banks, Leslie Edward Arthur 
Barcham, Paul .. 
Barcham, Silvanus 
Bardsley, Jack Laughton .. 

Barker, Clarence Selven 

Barker, William Joseph 
Barkle-Desmond, Prendergast 
Barlow, John Fletcher .. 
Barnaby, Neville Stedman 
Barnard, William Edward 

Barnett, Frank William Alexander .. 

Barnett, John Linsley 
Barnett, Lawton James 

Barnett, Leo Thomas 

Barraud, James Mowbray 
Barton, Frank Lyall .. 
Barton, Patrick Robert Desmond 
Bartrum, Ronald Glenelg 

Bassett, Garrick Kent 
Batchelar, Robert Cyril .. 
Batchelor, Leslie Patrick 

Batchelor, William Edward 

Bates, Peter Martin 

Batty, Norman Cedric 
Baxendale, John 
Baxter, David John 

Baxter, William Morley 

Bayer, Douglas John Roderick 
Bayer, Selwyn Lewis 
Bealing, Gerald Stanley 

Beasley, Leslie Charles 
Beck, Eric John 

Beckett, Edgar Musgrove .. 
Beeby, Roy Edward 

Beechey, Rex D' Arey 
Beckingham, Michael William 

Beech, Albert Lloyd 
Beeching, Cyril Charles 
Beeching, Michael 
Behague, William Henry .. 
Belchamber, Ralph 

Bell, Allen Gordon 
Bell, Kelvin Reginald 

Bell, Lenn Gifford 
Bell, Ronald George 

Bell, Sydney Marshall 
Bellamore, Arthur Henry 
Belworthy, Robert Bruce 

Taumarunui 
Hastings 
Hastings .. 
Whangarei 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Te Kuiti .. 
Whangarei 
Auckland 

Dunedin .. 

Pukekohe 
Wanganui 

Wellington 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Cambridge 

Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Gore 

Dunedin .. 

Nandi, Fiji 

Greymouth 
Auckland 
Nelson .. 

Hamilton 

Putaruru 
Tokoroa 
Wanganui 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Kawerau 

Wellington 
Whakatane 
Whalcatane 
Auckland 
Frankton 

Dargaville 
Greymouth 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Greytown 
Christchurch 
Rotorua .. 

pliances 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
oServicing calculation machines and like office appli

ances 

LR1755 
LR 7 
LR205 

LR2187 

Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments, LR483 
temperature control and picture telegraph 
equipment 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 

. . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

. . Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-
ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

LR 14 
LR1416 
LR2426 
LR 69 
LR407 

. . /Secondary of radio sets } LR529 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . jSupply Authority work . . . . LRl 115 

. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR2845 
of Civil Aviation 

( tPost Office telephone exchange technician(extend- LRl 754 

1 
ed limits) 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1920 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of ap-
pliances 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation .. 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
jSupply Authority work 
Servicing radio sets, gramophones, 

LR2543 
LR2019 
LR2418 

and talking: LR694 
picture machines 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . LR1493 
cRadio interference suppression . . . . LR1507 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician ( extended LR2432 

limits) 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation } LR488 

/Secondary of radio sets 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1995 

of Civil Aviation 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR2169 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . LR490 

oServicing calculation machines and like office appli- LR2186 
ances 

( rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR1756 
~ Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1919 

L 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

jSupply Authority work LRl 059 
jSupply Authority work LRl 045 
hAutomatic telephone and impulse signall~g LR2266 

equipment 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . LR248 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR449 

ances 
.. pPost Office radio technician . . . . LR1652 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1426 

of Civil Aviation 
.. pPost Office radio technician LR1640 
. . Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments LR1375 

and process control equipment whilst employed 
by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd., Kawerau 

.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . jSupply Authority work 
. • r Post Office telephone exchange technician .. 
. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician ( extended 

limits) 

LR2632 
LR1186 
LR2399 
LR2020 
LR2334 

. . /Secondary of radio sets . . . . . . LR601 
. . oServicing calculation machines and like office appli- LR2185 

ances 
bRadio experimenter . . LR896 

. . oServicing calculating machines and like office LRl 865 
appliances 

.. bRadio experimenter .. 

. • pPost Office radio technician 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR299 
LR2106 
LR1027 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

13/4/61 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
22/9/56 
6/3/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 

3/1/57 
9/3/65 

26/4/60 

1/6/60 

5/12/62 
12/10/60 

7/2/62 
1/4/53 

9/4/59 
8/5/59 

12/3/62 

1/4/53 

15/9/60 

17/3/61 
1/4/53 

13/4/61 

26/4/60 
1/6/60 

23/10/56 
23/10/56 

27/6/61 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

30/9/59 
11/11/58 

30/9/59 
24/7/58 

7/5/63 
29/3/57 

10/11/61 
12/10/60 

14/9/61 

1/4/53 
13/4/61 

30/11/55 
9/5/60 

1/4/53 
12/10/60 
15/10/56 


