THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

Name		Last Notified Addr	ess	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Ayling, Stanley Reginald		Auckland		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended	LR2351	8/11/61
Babbage, Wilfred Raymond		Opotiki		limits) Replacement of fuse links, connection and replace-	LR1293	18/3/58
Bach, Edward Albert		Auckland		ment of flexible cords, earthing of appliances gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1543	18/8/59
Baigent, John Louis Bailey, Alexander Mervyn		Huntly Wellington	• •	iRefrigeration serviceman iDepartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1410 LR1533	15/9/58 17/8/59
Bain, John Leslie Bain, William Norman Walter	••	Dunedin Pukerua Bay	• •	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2339 LR439	18/9/61 1/4/53
Baird, Charles Roy Baird, Ian Fletcher	••	Wellington Napier		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1269 LR641	17/10/57 1/4/53
Baker, Bryan Angus		Manurewa		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2589	8/4/63
Baker, Clifford Graham Baker, Desmond Bruce	::	Auckland Oamaru		gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2428 LR2321	7/3/6 2 14/9/61
Baker, Kevin Clifford	••	Christchurch	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR1691	5/2/60
Baker, Mostyn Frank Walker Baker, Theodore Russell	••	Hamilton Kaikohe	• •	*Refrigeration serviceman	LR819 LR961	19/4/55 24/7/56
Baldwin, Ronald William		Auckland		kRadio serviceman's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation		8/4/63
Ball, Bruce Robert	••	Dunedin		oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR2004	28/9/60
Ball, John		Hamilton		appliances <i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2434	16/3/62
Banbury, Robert George William	,.	Auckland		ances nAssembly and repair of portable domestic ap-	LR892	9/11/55
Banks, Leslie Edward Arthur		Taumarunui		pliances rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1755	26/4/60
Barcham, Paul Barcham, Silvanus		Hastings Hastings		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 7 LR205	1/4/53 1/4/53
Bardsley, Jack Laughton	••	Whangarei		oServicing calculation machines and like office appli-	LR2187	13/4/61
Barker, Clarence Selven		Auckland			LR483	1/4/53
				temperature control and picture telegraph equipment		
Barker, William Joseph Barkle-Desmond, Prendergast	• •	Wellington Christchurch		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only iRefrigeration serviceman	LR 14 LR1416	1/4/53 22/9/56
Barlow, John Fletcher Barnaby, Neville Stedman		Te Kuiti Whangarei		nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances a Electrical wiring for radio sets only		6/3/62 1/4/53
Barnard, William Edward		Auckland	• •	Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR407	1/4/53
Barnett, Frank William Alexander	r	Dunedin	• •	ment flexible cords; earthing appliances fSecondary of radio sets	LR529	1/4/53
Barnett, John Linsley		Pukekohe		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation f iSupply Authority work	LR1115	3/1/57
Barnett, Lawton James	••	Wanganui	••	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR2845	9/3/65
Barnett, Leo Thomas	••	Wellington	• •	tPost Office telephone exchange technician(extended limits)	LR1754	26/4/60
				Replacement of fuse links; connection and replacement of flexible cords; earthing of ap-	LR1920	1/6/60
Daniel Terra Mandana		Claritatalannala		pliances	T D 2542	E /10 /60
Barraud, James Mowbray Barton, Frank Lyall	• •	Christchurch Auckland		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2543 LR2019	5/12/62 12/10/60
Barton, Patrick Robert Desmond Bartrum, Ronald Glenelg	• •	Auckland Cambridge	• •	jSupply Authority work Servicing radio sets, gramophones, and talking-	LR2418 LR694	7/2/62 1/4/53
Bassett, Garrick Kent		Auckland		picture machines iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1493	9/4/59
Batchelar, Robert Cyril		Palmerston Nort	h	cRadio interference suppression tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended	LR1507	8/5/59
Batchelor, Leslie Patrick	••			limits)		12/3/62
Batchelor, William Edward	••	Dunedin		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation f Secondary of radio sets	LR488	1/4/53
Bates, Peter Martin	• •	Nandi, Fiji		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR1995	15/9/60
Batty, Norman Cedric Baxendale, John	••	Greymouth Auckland	• •	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2169 LR490	17/3/61 1/4/53
Baxter, David John	• •	Nelson		OServicing calculation machines and like office appliances	LR2186	13/4/61
Baxter, William Morley		Hamilton	٠.	rPost Office telephone exchange technician		26/4/60
				Replacement of fuse links; connection and replacement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-	LKI9I9	1/6/60
Bayer, Douglas John Roderick		Putaruru		l ances jSupply Authority work	LR1059	23/10/56
Bayer, Selwyn Lewis Bealing, Gerald Stanley	••	Tokoroa Wanganui	• •	jSupply Authority work	LR1045 LR2266	23/10/56 27/6/61
Beasley, Leslie Charles		Wellington		equipment		1/4/53
Beck, Eric John	••	Auckland		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR449	1/4/53
Beckett, Edgar Musgrove		Wellington		pPost Office radio technician	LR1652	30/9/59
Beeby, Roy Edward	••	Auckland		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation		11/11/58
Beechey, Rex D'Arcy Beckingham, Michael William	• •	Wellington Kawerau	• •	pPost Office radio technician Maintenance and repair of electrical instruments	LR1640 LR1375	30/9/59 24/7/58
				and process control equipment whilst employed by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd., Kawerau		
Beech, Albert Lloyd Beeching, Cyril Charles		Wellington Whakatane		pPost Office radio technician	LR2632 LR1186	7/5/63 29/3/57
Beeching, Michael Behague, William Henry	• •	Whakatane Auckland		jSupply Authority work	LR2399 LR2020	10/11/61 12/10/60
Belchamber, Ralph	::	Frankton	• • •	t Post Office telephone exchange technician (extended		14/9/61
Bell, Allen Gordon		Dargaville		limits) f Secondary of radio sets	LR601	1/4/53
Bell, Kelvin Reginald	••	Greymouth		oServicing calculation machines and like office appliances		13/4/61
Bell, Lenn Gifford Bell, Ronald George	•••	Wellington Auckland		bRadio experimenter oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR896 LR1865	30/11/55 9/5/60
Bell, Sydney Marshall		Greytown		appliances bRadio experimenter	LR299	1/4/53
Bellamore, Arthur Henry Belworthy, Robert Bruce	::	Christchurch Rotorua		pPost Office radio technician iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2106 LR1027	12/10/60 15/10/56
Dimornij, Robert Bruce	••		••			10, 10, 50